
PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR

MURRAY STREET MURRAY STREET MURRAY STREET

RM 2

RM 3

RM 4

RM 7

RM 6RM 5

VETERANS HUB

LIFT

SD

39m2

47m232m2

U/A WC &
Shower

LAUNDRY

STORE

RM 1

LIFT

RM 8

RM 9

RM 10

UP UP

RM 13

RM 12RM 11

STORE

LIFT

RM 14

RM 15

RM 16

VETERANS HUB

MAIN ENTRANCE

MAIN
ENTRANCE

PROPOSED ROOF

MURRAY STREET

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATIONPROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION

27

Cowell Precinct

8.2m

Club

4

36

MURRAY STREET

UPPER IN
KERMAN STREET

1

LB

24

3 29

PH

PH

Club

27

2

Cowell Precinct

8.2m

PH

1

3

17

15

13

1

Club

8.8m

14

4

36

1a

MURRAY STREET5

UPPER IN
KERMAN STREET

1

LB

24

6

3

41

29

PH

11

El Sub Sta

CO
W

ELL STREET

46

13

1b

9

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2024. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

The Contractor is to check and verify all building
and site dimensions, levels and sewer invert 
levels at connection points before work starts.

drawings provided.                   

with the current Building Regulations whether

This drawing is not intended to show details
or not specifically stated on these drawings.

of foundation or ground conditions. Each area

and suitable methods of foundation be provided.
depicted must be investigated by the Contractor
of ground relied upon to support the structure

The Contractor is to comply in all respects 

against any structural or other specialist
This drawing must be read with and checked
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